
JägarSM 2015
Förnamn Efternamn Län Trap Sporting Älg Råbock Sum Trap Sporting Älg Råbock Sum Tot Kula Hagel Särskj.
Emil Håkansson Stockholm 92 92 94 97 375 88 100 94 97 379 754 382 372
David Sandelin Jämtland 92 92 94 98 376 88 92 95 98 373 749 385 364 19
Bernard Raimondo Skaraborg 100 100 85 97 382 84 80 79 96 339 721 357 364 16
Pierre Håkansson Stockholm 92 88 88 97 365 84 96 77 95 352 717 357 360
Robert Kling Västmanland 92 92 86 96 366 92 80 81 87 340 706 350 356
Niklas Bergström Värmland 72 92 93 87 344 72 92 94 100 358 702 374 328
Jonas Ekholm Älvsborg S 80 80 93 96 349 76 92 87 97 352 701 373 328
Linus Mellgren Jämtland 76 92 89 100 357 72 96 88 87 343 700 364 336
Charles Werninger Jönköping 72 84 88 85 329 84 100 91 96 371 700 360 340
Bertil Kainulainen Värmland 84 88 89 98 359 64 88 85 98 335 694 370 324
Christian Andreasson Värmland 76 80 88 98 342 88 76 92 89 345 687 367 320
Robert Jarnedal VG Väst 72 88 88 97 345 80 88 85 89 342 687 359 328
Mattias Ekberg VG Väst 88 96 85 77 346 72 96 82 88 338 684 332 352
Karl‐Johan Brindbergs Skaraborg 76 80 85 89 330 88 84 85 96 353 683 355 328
Lars Björk Västmanland 88 88 80 96 352 76 80 80 94 330 682 350 332
Niklas Johansson Uppsala 88 92 86 83 349 84 88 77 83 332 681 329 352
Conny Melin Dalarna 80 84 89 75 328 92 84 79 98 353 681 341 340
Magnus Rönning Stockholm 84 88 72 88 332 80 96 74 98 348 680 332 348
Lars Jonasson Jämtland 72 72 88 98 330 92 72 87 97 348 678 370 308
Ulf Edèn Uppsala 72 80 92 94 338 68 88 83 99 338 676 368 308
Kent Larsson Skaraborg 84 92 61 95 332 84 92 80 88 344 676 324 352
Mats Helgesson Västerbotten 72 72 73 100 317 88 88 83 97 356 673 353 320
Lennart Jacobsson VG Väst 80 92 78 91 341 68 84 85 87 324 665 341 324
Jan Eriksson Dalarna 64 84 87 86 321 76 84 88 95 343 664 356 308
Simon Karlsson Jämtland 72 92 78 67 309 92 88 82 93 355 664 320 344
Krister Gustafsson Skaraborg 84 60 79 97 320 92 80 82 89 343 663 347 316
Svante Jonsson Jönköping 88 80 82 87 337 80 64 88 89 321 658 346 312
Antti Heinonen Dalarna 60 84 80 95 319 56 96 84 99 335 654 358 296
Peter Eriksson Västmanland 68 88 86 97 339 56 80 88 89 313 652 360 292
Marcus Andersson Jämtland 80 88 76 85 329 68 88 81 84 321 650 326 324
Mats Larsson Dalarna 80 80 70 85 315 72 88 79 96 335 650 330 320
Leif Martinsson Dalarna 76 64 87 94 321 72 76 85 96 329 650 362 288
Yngve Bergström Västmanland 80 88 78 89 335 52 88 91 83 314 649 341 308
Martin Johansson Jämtland 80 88 77 84 329 80 88 76 76 320 649 313 336
Per‐Erik Klefborg Östergötland 80 88 62 85 315 84 88 83 78 333 648 308 340
Fredrik Nordberg VG Väst 88 76 69 88 321 76 92 86 73 327 648 316 332



JägarSM 2015
Förnamn Efternamn Län Trap Sporting Älg Råbock Sum Trap Sporting Älg Råbock Sum Tot Kula Hagel
Rikard Alm Jönköping 60 84 81 89 314 84 92 80 76 332 646 326 320
Stefan Frykstedt Dalarna 88 76 67 93 324 72 84 77 89 322 646 326 320
Carl‐Otto Dahlèn Älvsborg S 72 84 71 74 301 76 92 79 95 342 643 319 324
David Skagerlind Uppsala 72 76 72 89 309 88 80 81 85 334 643 327 316
Jonathan Hermansson Skaraborg 76 84 67 84 311 80 96 79 76 331 642 306 336
Pontus Hakonen Jämtland 72 76 82 84 314 68 88 84 86 326 640 336 304
Mattias Eriksson Dalarna 80 80 75 86 321 76 76 83 83 318 639 327 312
Ulf Lundgren Västerbotten 80 92 63 78 313 92 76 72 85 325 638 298 340
Andreas Pettersson Västmanland 84 64 78 98 324 64 80 72 98 314 638 346 292
Emil Moberg Södermanland 72 80 81 88 321 56 96 77 86 315 636 332 304
Jan Ekberg VG Väst 76 96 83 52 307 72 96 84 76 328 635 295 340
Robin Karlsson Kalmar 84 72 76 84 316 76 84 72 84 316 632 316 316
Claes Nylén Älvsborg S 60 88 71 77 296 92 84 66 94 336 632 308 324
Thomas Söder Västmanland 88 80 69 99 336 68 80 73 74 295 631 315 316
Anders Benjaminsson Älvsborg S 68 76 78 96 318 76 68 77 90 311 629 341 288
Henrik Magnusson Värmland 76 96 84 75 331 72 84 73 67 296 627 299 328
Fredrik Olsson Värmland 80 72 80 83 315 72 76 80 84 312 627 327 300
Örjan Persson Jämtland 60 84 66 84 294 84 84 72 93 333 627 315 312
Daniel Kling Västmanland 56 84 94 98 332 60 64 79 90 293 625 361 264
Marcus Johansson Älvsborg S 72 84 86 86 328 56 92 76 71 295 623 319 304
Michael Roos Värmland 76 76 76 85 313 76 80 76 78 310 623 315 308
Andreas Bergström Värmland 80 88 95 75 338 48 68 88 77 281 619 335 284
Jan Carlsson Dalarna 84 80 76 58 298 88 64 76 93 321 619 303 316
Jonas Lööv Värmland 72 76 79 88 315 72 68 75 88 303 618 330 288
Philip Arvidsson Kalmar 72 72 81 81 306 72 84 76 77 309 615 315 300
Mattias Forsberg Norrbotten 80 84 72 82 318 76 56 80 85 297 615 319 296
Henrik Persson Dalarna 64 52 87 97 300 76 76 76 87 315 615 347 268
Simon Andersson Jönköping 96 80 82 66 324 72 84 70 63 289 613 281 332
Roger Kron Skaraborg 76 52 80 98 306 64 72 76 95 307 613 349 264
Stefan Lundgren Skaraborg 72 80 74 79 305 68 92 71 75 306 611 299 312
Fredrik Jansson Örebro 84 84 71 56 295 76 96 53 87 312 607 267 340
Karl Sabel Jönköping 72 88 71 87 318 64 76 82 65 287 605 305 300
Kalle Strömberg Örebro 76 84 76 75 311 52 84 70 85 291 602 306 296
Claes Werninger Jönköping 84 96 84 37 301 88 84 74 54 300 601 249 352
Jan‐Fredrik Falk Kalmar 72 76 74 73 295 84 72 81 66 303 598 294 304
Mattias Rask Södermanland 56 80 76 78 290 64 72 74 95 305 595 323 272



JägarSM 2015
Förnamn Efternamn Län Trap Sporting Älg Råbock Sum Trap Sporting Älg Råbock Sum Tot Kula Hagel
Tomas Österberg Värmland 92 80 59 72 303 60 72 75 84 291 594 290 304
Markus Pollack Dalarna 68 76 75 75 294 68 80 76 75 299 593 301 292
Kari Rouhiainen VG Väst 68 64 77 85 294 68 64 83 84 299 593 329 264
Tomas Martinsson Dalarna 52 84 73 82 291 64 76 75 85 300 591 315 276
Lars Ström Uppsala 76 80 66 86 308 60 72 71 79 282 590 302 288
Thore Carlsson Halland 76 76 60 76 288 76 80 68 76 300 588 280 308
Peter Nilsson Halland 84 76 63 57 280 84 72 71 76 303 583 267 316
Viktor Svärd Halland 72 68 63 81 284 80 72 80 66 298 582 290 292
Fredrik Pettersson Uppsala 76 92 62 66 296 84 72 50 79 285 581 257 324
Leif Nord Halland 88 64 75 36 263 72 80 84 81 317 580 276 304
Andreas Jansson Jämtland 92 68 53 75 288 84 80 55 68 287 575 251 324
Mikael Bergström Västerbotten 60 68 80 75 283 44 84 88 71 287 570 314 256
Mikael Lindersson Uppsala 88 76 74 63 301 60 64 56 87 267 568 280 288
Jörgen Erlandsson Halland 52 80 68 73 273 64 92 66 72 294 567 279 288
Emil Erixon Jönköping 84 68 66 75 293 76 80 54 62 272 565 257 308
Johan Lång Västmanland 72 44 69 67 252 96 68 66 75 305 557 277 280
Fredrik Nykvist Jämtland 72 44 80 72 268 72 56 68 85 281 549 305 244
Bengt Andersson Västmanland 60 72 64 46 242 64 64 59 79 266 508 248 260
Sture Lybeck VG Väst 32 56 58 64 210 44 64 59 49 216 426 230 196



Resultat Lag
JägarSM 2015

Trap Spor Älg Råb Sum Trap Spor Älg Råb Sum Tot
Stockholm 268 268 254 282 1072 252 292 245 290 1079 2151

Pierre Håkansson

Emil Håkansson

Magnus Rönning

Jämtland1 240 276 261 265 1042 252 276 265 278 1071 2113
Simon Karlsson

Linus Mellgren

David Sandelin

Skaraborg_2 260 244 231 278 1013 256 256 240 261 1013 2026
Krister Gustafsson

Jonathan Hermansson

Bernard Raimondo

Värmland_2 228 244 261 268 1001 232 244 266 273 1015 2016
Christian Andreasson

Niklas Bergström

Fredrik Olsson

VGVäst_1 236 280 256 226 998 224 280 251 253 1008 2006
Jan Ekberg

Mattias Ekberg

Robert Jarnedal

Uppsala_1 232 248 250 266 996 240 256 241 267 1004 2000
Ulf Edèn

Niklas Johansson

David Skagerlind

Västmanland_1 244 244 250 291 1029 212 240 241 274 967 1996
Peter Eriksson

Robert Kling

Andreas Pettersson

Dalarna_1 244 224 243 262 973 236 244 241 283 1004 1977
Stefan Frykstedt

Leif Martinsson

Conny Melin

Skaraborg_1 232 252 220 263 967 240 268 236 259 1003 1970
Karl-Johan Brindbergs

Kent Larsson

Stefan Lundgren

Jämtland2 212 244 231 266 953 256 244 235 266 1001 1954
Martin Johansson

Lars Jonasson

Örjan Persson

Älvsborg_S 220 240 257 278 995 208 252 240 258 958 1953
Anders Benjaminsson

Jonas Ekholm

Marcus Johansson



Resultat Lag
JägarSM 2015

Trap Spor Älg Råb Sum Trap Spor Älg Råb Sum Tot
Dalarna_3 228 244 233 229 934 236 236 243 284 999 1933

Jan Carlsson

Jan Eriksson

Mats Larsson

Värmland_1 252 244 224 255 975 200 240 236 260 936 1911
Bertil Kainulainen

Michael Roos

Tomas Österberg

VGVäst_2 236 232 224 264 956 212 240 254 244 950 1906
Lennart Jacobsson

Fredrik Nordberg

Kari Rouhiainen

Västmanland_2 224 252 241 286 1003 180 232 243 247 902 1905
Yngve Bergström

Daniel Kling

Thomas Söder

Dalarna_2 208 240 230 256 934 200 252 243 257 952 1886
Mattias Eriksson

Antti Heinonen

Markus Pollack

Västerbotten 212 232 216 253 913 224 248 243 253 968 1881
Mikael Bergström

Mats Helgesson

Ulf Lundgren

Jönköping_2 256 248 235 240 979 216 224 240 217 897 1876
Simon Andersson

Svante Jonsson

Karl Sabel

Värmland_3 228 260 258 238 984 192 220 236 232 880 1864
Andreas Bergström

Jonas Lööv

Henrik Magnusson

Kalmar 228 220 231 238 917 232 240 229 227 928 1845
Philip Arvidsson

Jan-Fredrik Falk

Robin Karlsson

Jämtland3 224 208 238 241 911 208 232 233 255 928 1839
Marcus Andersson

Pontus Hakonen

Fredrik Nykvist

Jönköping_1 228 248 231 201 908 248 256 208 192 904 1812
Rikard Alm

Emil Erixon

Claes Werninger



Resultat Lag
JägarSM 2015

Trap Spor Älg Råb Sum Trap Spor Älg Råb Sum Tot
Uppsala_2 240 248 202 215 905 204 208 177 245 834 1739

Mikael Lindersson

Fredrik Pettersson

Lars Ström

Halland 200 224 191 230 845 220 244 214 214 892 1737
Thore Carlsson

Jörgen Erlandsson

Viktor Svärd


